
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Nr.
121
461
152
291
268

7
773
102
136
717
575
289
811
71

122
203
382
13
44

691
24

207
224
52
33

442
973
153
313
163
60

191
750
14

129
81
47

Name
Xavier Boog
Romain Febvre
Petar Petrov
Filip Thuresson
Bence Szvoboda
Daniel Siegl
Valentin Guillod
Nicolai Hansen
Stefan K. Olsen
Timur Muratov
Toms Macuks
Matevz Irt
Sascha Glaß
Christian Brockel
Hannes Volber
Lukasz Lonka
Michael Staufer
Levy Batista
Jan Uhlig
Patrick Walther
Steffen Leopold
Mike Kras
Theo Urbas
Marvin Knörle
Josef Sturm
Victor Picoto
Philipp Klakow
Matthias Walczuch
Michael Prammer
Jeffrey Meurs
Benjamin Moll
Marcel Reuther
Jared Hicks
Tim Münchhofen
Björn Frank
Sebastian Büttner
Jakub Suk

FNM

FFM

FFM

BMF

SVEMO

MAMS

DMSB

FMS

DMU

DMU

DMSB

LaMSF

AMZS

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

PZM

OeAMTC

FFM

DMSB

FMS

DMSB

KNMV

AMZS

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

OeAMTC

KNMV

OeAMTC

DMSB

AMA

DMSB

MUL

DMSB

ACCR

Nat/Hometown

FRA/ WINTZENH

FRA/ DOGNEVIL

BUL/ Sevlievo

SWE/ Uddevalla

HUN/ Balatonbe

GER/ Flurstedt

SUI/ Stuttgart

DEN/ silkeborg

DEN/ Sønderbor

RUS/ GRÜNHEID

LAT/ 2128

SLO/ Ljubljana

GER/ Oranienba

GER/ dresden

GER/ Gardelege

POL/ Wrzesnia

AUT/ Sieding

FRA/ NANCY

GER/ Lugau

SUI/ Bonstetten

GER/ Empfingen

NED/ Fijnaart

SLO/ CERKNICA

GER/ Westendor

GER/ Kissing

GER/ 32257

GER/ Rodgau

GER/ Moers

AUT/ Herzogsdo

NED/ Bergschen

AUT/ Häselgehr

GER/ Pleidelshe

USA/

GER/ Düsseldorf

LUX/ Burg-Reula

GER/ offenbach

CZE/ BEROUN

Trademark

KAWASAKI

KTM

SUZUKI

HONDA

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

SUZUKI

YAMAHA

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

HONDA

KTM

KTM

HONDA

KTM

KTM

KTM

YAMAHA

HONDA

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

HONDA

HONDA

KTM

KAWASAKI

Entrant / Team

KAWASAKI RACING TEAM PFEIL

KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsport

Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe

KMP Honda Racing Team

HTS Team

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI EL

KTM-SCOTT-RACING

Team AC MoTeC - MG Sport by ST

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland 

GARIN MX Sports

Tecno B

K+W Double EE Honda

KTM GST Berlin

BVZ Racing Team

IMEX Moto

MX Team KTM Sturm

Rockstar Meyer Honda Racing

Beursfoon Rockstar Suzuki

GOLDFREN

Team AB-Racing

STURM RACING TEAM

Castrol Power 1 Moto-Web

COFAIN Racing Team

Team Suzuki Reinecke

MSC-Raiba-Ehrwald

KTM Sarholz Racing

Team Honda Waldmann

MMx Racing Team

Tk Powersports

Schrems Racing Parts

Rnd.
13
12
14
12
13
12
13
12
13
12
10
12
10
13
12
13
13
13
12
12
11
12
13
13
12
9

12
11
4

12
10
11
12
10
8

10
5

Beste Zeit
1:59.789
2:01.363
2:03.086
2:03.167
2:03.359
2:03.747
2:03.751
2:04.108
2:04.594
2:04.645
2:04.930
2:05.077
2:05.332
2:05.569
2:05.895
2:05.911
2:06.042
2:06.293
2:06.376
2:06.426
2:06.448
2:07.012
2:07.341
2:07.493
2:08.142
2:08.497
2:08.788
2:09.491
2:09.538
2:10.070
2:10.340
2:10.755
2:11.509
2:11.907
2:13.650
2:17.368
2:19.469

Diff.

1.574
3.297
3.378
3.570
3.958
3.962
4.319
4.805
4.856
5.141
5.288
5.543
5.780
6.106
6.122
6.253
6.504
6.587
6.637
6.659
7.223
7.552
7.704
8.353
8.708
8.999
9.702
9.749

10.281
10.551
10.966
11.720
12.118
13.861
17.579
19.680

In Rd.
7
7

13
7
5

12
13
9
5
8
6
8
6

10
10
10
13
9

12
11
7
3
2

10
5
9
5
7
3
6
3
7
7

10
6
6
2

km/h
52,743
52,059
51,330
51,296
51,216
51,056
51,054
50,907
50,709
50,688
50,572
50,513
50,410
50,315
50,185
50,178
50,126
50,027
49,994
49,974
49,965
49,743
49,615
49,556
49,305
49,168
49,057
48,791
48,773
48,574
48,473
48,319
48,042
47,897
47,273
45,993
45,300

Bemerkungen
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!
The first 19 positions are directly qualified for the races!
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Int. 52. ADAC Motocross Aichwald
Klasse 1 Masters

Qualifying Group 2

Qualifikation (30:00 Zeit) gestartet um 15:50:42

Aichwald 1,755 Km

23.06.2012 15:15

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Andreas Fischer:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 28/12
posted at:              h


